

WEEK 3	BREAKFAST	INGREDIENTS	MID MORNING	INGREDIENTS	LUNCH	INGREDIENTS	PUDDING	INGREDIENTS	AFTERNOON SNACK	INGREDIENTS
MONDAY	WEETABIX alternative PORRIDGE TOAST FRUIT MILK	wheat/sugar <i>allergens:</i> milk/wheat	FRUIT/CHEESE WATER/MILK	milk <i>allergens:</i> milk/soya	SHEPHERDS PIE VEGETABLES NON MEAT VEGETABLE & BEAN PIE	potatoes/margerine/milk water/onions/celery red pepper/marmite lamb mixed beans <i>allergens:</i> milk/celery	RICE PUDDING APRICOTS	rice/milk/marg apricots <i>allergens:</i> milk	CHEESE PIZZAS MILK TO DRINK	flour/marg/herbs cheese <i>allergens:</i> wheat/milk
TUESDAY	WEETABIX alternative PORRIDGE TOAST FRUIT MILK	wheat/sugar <i>allergens:</i> milk/wheat	FRUIT/CHEESE VEGETABLES WATER/MILK	milk edamame beans <i>allergens:</i> milk/soya	CHICKPEA, BROCCOLI & CAULIFLOWER CHEESE PASTA BAKE	onions/broccoli/cauliflower pasta/cheese/flour chickpeas/milk/marg <i>allergens:</i> milk/dairy/wheat	LEMON SPONGE CAKE CUSTARD	lemon/flour/eggs sugar/marg <i>allergens:</i> wheat/milk/eggs	SCOTCH PANCAKES BANANA SEASONAL FRUITS MILK TO DRINK	wheat/veg oil egg fruit <i>allergens:</i> wheat/milk/egg
WEDNESDAY	WEETABIX alternative PORRIDGE TOAST FRUIT MILK	wheat/sugar <i>allergens:</i> milk/wheat	FRUIT/CHEESE WATER/MILK	milk <i>allergens:</i> milk/soya	HOMEMADE FISHCAKES PEAS NON FISH VEGETABLE BURGERS	cod fillets/salmon fillets cheese onions/herbs/milk marg/flour lemon juice/ sweet potatoes/mixed beans <i>allergens:</i> milk/wheat/fish	SHORTBREAD SWIRLS APPLE SAUCE	flour/marg/sugar apple <i>allergens:</i> milk	SAVOURY CHEESE & CARROT FLAPJACK MILK TO DRINK	oats/marg/herbs cheese/carrots pumpkin seeds <i>allergens:</i> wheat/milk
THURSDAY	WEETABIX alternative PORRIDGE TOAST FRUIT MILK	wheat/sugar <i>allergens:</i> milk/wheat	FRUIT/CHEESE BREAD STICKS MILK/WATER	milk <i>allergens:</i> milk/soya/wheat	MIXED BEAN CASSOULET BROWN RICE	veg oil/red kidney beans butter beans wholemeal flour tomatoes/tomato puree lentils/mixed herbs <i>allergens:</i> wheat/pulses	PEACHES IN JUICE	peaches <i>allergens:</i>	CRACKERS CHEESE CHUNKS APPLES MASHED BEAN DIP MILK TO DRINK	wheat/yeast/veg oil salt/bicarb cheese/apples butter beans <i>allergens:</i> wheat/milk
FRIDAY	WEETABIX alternative PORRIDGE TOAST FRUIT MILK	wheat/sugar <i>allergens:</i> milk/wheat	FRUIT/CHEESE WATER/MILK	milk <i>allergens:</i> milk/soya	SAUSAGE CASSEROLE BOILED POTATOES NON MEAT QUORN SAUSAGE CASSEROLE	potatoes/pork sausages onions/red pepper/peas pearl barley/vegetable stock quorn sausages <i>allergens:</i> wheat/milk/soya/celery eggs	GINGERBREAD CUSTARD SEASONAL FRUIT	ginger/flour/milk eggs/sugar/custard powder <i>allergens:</i> wheat/eggs/milk	BAKED BEAN DIP TOAST FRUIT SLICES MILK TO DRINK	wholemeal bread baked beans fruit dairy <i>allergens:</i> dairy,wheat

ALL DIETARY REQUESTS ARE PROVIDED FOR ON REQUEST (THEY CAN BE UPDATED AT ANY TIME)

NOTE - ONLY MILK AND WATER IS PROVIDED TO DRINK (WATER IS ACCESSIBLE THROUGHOUT THE DAY)

